QUINTA-FEIRA, 02 DE JUNHO DE 2011

CADERNO 9 m 9
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Meg Samara Sa Soares

Meggy Tatiane Souza Ferreira
Meigy Ellen Hayden Goncalves
Meila Carolina Pereira Maciel
Meire Barbosa Miranda

Meire Cristina Bezerra da Silva
Meirevane Leal de Sousa

Meirian Sales Rodrigues

Meiriane Paixao da Silva

Meiriele Siqueira Pinto

Meirielem Marla Martins de Sousa
Melck Diane Guterres Barbosa
Melissa Graciete Moraes de Souza
Melkzedeque Pereira Trindade
Melquesedeke Silva dos Santos
Melquesedeque Cunha da Silva
Melquesedeque Santos Costa
Melquezedeque Maia dos Santos
Melquizedek de Souza Martins
Mequias Lima da Silveira

Meriam Roberta de Almeida Bluhm
Meriam Silva Oliveira

Meriam Soares do Nascimento
Merian dos Prazeres Martins
Meriane Franca Sousa

Meriane Modesto Barros

Meriane Pizon Silva

Meriele de Fatima Sousa Lima
Merielma Silva Tavares
Meristania Guedes da Cruz
Mesaik da Silva Souza

Messias Gongalves da Costa
Messias Monteiro Rodrigues
Messias Pereira de Souza

Messias Silva da Conceicao
Meyre Lenne Dias Gusmao
Michael de Assis Lira de Souza
Michael Jonathan Silva do Couto
Michael Junior de Sousa Trindade
Michael Ribeiro de Souza

Michael Rodrigo Sousa Moraes
Michaell Faraday Ferreira Reis
Micharle Barbosa Correa

Michel Alves de Souza

Michel Anderson da Silva Farias
Michel Borges Freitas

Michel Cordeiro de Sousa

Michel Costa Ribeiro

Michel de Sena Santos

Michel Dias Melo

Michel dos Santos Goncalves
Michel Douglas Freitas Gongalves
Michel Guerre Amaral Rodrigues
Michel Henrique Lobato do Espirito Santo
Michel Henrique Martins

Michel Melo Maciel

Michel Monteiro

Michel Pantoja Demosthenes
Michel Silva Souza

Michel Soares Correa

Michel William de Oliveira Ribeiro
Michele Amador Cardoso

Michele Cardoso dos Santos
Michele Carolina Souza Morais
Michele Cristina Borges dos Santos
Michele Cristina Pereira Siqueira
Michele Cristina Reis Oliveira
Michele da Cunha Romano
Michele da Silva Farias

Michele da Silva Goncalves
Michele de Jesus Gomes da Silva
Michele de Sousa Rodrigues
Michele de Souza Mendes

Michele de Souza Oliveira Silva
Michele dos Santos Lobo

Michele Glaucia Manito Aires
Michele Gongalves Cardoso
Michele Meire Paulo Braga
Michele Moreira de Brito

Michele Nascimento dos Santos
Michele Noemia Santos dos Santos
Michele Pamplona da Cruz
Michele Pereira Carneiro

Michele Pereira Rocha

Michele Pinto Pantoja

Michele Rabelo de Souza

Michele Ramos de Macedo
Michele Rocha da Silva

Michele Rodrigues Cardoso
Michele Sampaio Maciel

Michele Suely Machado dos Santos
Michelen Saraiva Cardoso da Silva
Micheli Cristina Monteiro de Almeida
Michelle Assuncao Wanzeller
Michelle Costa Tavares

Michelle da Silva Matias

Michelle da Silva Nahum

Michelle da Silva Pinheiro
Michelle de Assis Lira Barros
Michelle de Souza Moura

Michelle do Socorro dos Santos Ferreira
Michelle do Socorro Valadares Coelho
Michelle Ferreira Ferreira

Michelle Figueiredo dos Santos
Michelle Furtado dos Santos
Michelle Leal dos Santos

Michelle Milene Belem Cardoso
Michelle Monteiro Silva

Michelle Moraes dos Santos
Michelle Moraes e Silva

Michelle Patricia Quaresma do Nascimento
Michelle Pereira de Araujo
Michelle Pinheiro Farias

Michelle Rayane da Silva

Michelle Reimao Pantoja

Michelle Saara Almeida Saraiva
Michelle Santos dos Reis

Michelle Silva Soares

Michelle Silva Teixeira

Michelle Sousa Gomes

Michelle Suellen do Espirito Santo Moura
Michelle Viana de Oliveira
Michelle Vieira de Freitas

Michelli Amancia Filgueiras Borges
Michelli da Luz Tavares

Michelli da Silva e Silva

Michelli Farias de Jesus

Michelli Gleice de Sousa Trindade
Michelli Siqueira Cardoso

Michelly Cristina Alfaia Vieira

94504750244
85636320272
89194020272
00353959235
01390706214
00009972269
91504996291
97606308268
00999678205
00280522266
81191138291
00494158247
00378229265
95791809204
99372371220
01440672261
00245520201
01599531208
98734229272
53553713291
93955820220
86590650268
00778930262
00772450242
01664755217
01520214260
01771145250
73201073253
96068965287
00261690299
01393543286
00148410294
00584721269
00363297200
79902383220
91010080210
98917382215
00538902213
85676675268
01014393264
00927753227
00084367202
90059719249
93504780215
84575280259
02063422257
01321614276
98241770278
01661867243
00374472203
00594238200
01068572230
00345951204
01611896282
68435681220
89658795234
00550125230
00335941206
01530104289
00793018277
00117442275
22397291800
94207577220
00577704257
00915605279
74420712287
00348148259
98051130278
97684414291
01995912298
01292874236
01441614273
75208709287
78859158249
84539763253
01110655266
91166217272
93439270297
79583741272
00293045208
00742407225
90699017220
99378035272
00030528267
01487225202
54246202215
72696109249
00696348233
76636607220
00750248297
92412181268
01678996270
00224010247
71183809204
00421566299
00087231255
01169632203
77234499253
00130943274
86376713220
00134434293
01217107266
01207809250
01867459230
69581134204
01589743288
00130250236
84029072291
96191333234
00883863251
84204354220
79343538200
01296988228
01469129264
94117691287
03670419365
01049978269
08884247268
81869010272
96870982287
99967170204
00461853213
01791355200
93289537234
92939511268
94789380297
94187983287
00173394213
86968980282
97001651249

Guama

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Bengui

Tapané (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Montese

Tapanéd (Icoaraci)
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Pedreira

Campina (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Parque Verde

Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Guama

Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Bengui

Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Cidade Velha

Campina (Icoaraci)
Guama

Cabanagem
Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Guama

S&o Bras

Guama

Paracuri (Icoaraci)
Jurunas

Bengui

Mangueirdo

Bengui

Val-de-Cées

Telégrafo sem fio

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Agulha (icoaraci)
Fatima

Tapanéa (Icoaraci)

Agua Boa (Outeiro)

Sé&o Bras

Tapanéd (Icoaraci)
Guama

Tapana

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Tapanéa (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Parque Verde
Mangueirdo

Tapanéa (icoaraci)
Condor

Jurunas

Telégrafo sem fio

Terra Firme

Montese

Tenoné

Condor

Pedreira

Maracangalha

Guama

Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci)
Tapana (Icoaraci)

Agua Boa (Outeiro)
Coqueiro

Bengui

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Bengui

Parque Guajara (Icoaraci)
Barreiro

Jurunas

Terra Firme

Agulha (icoaraci)
Sacramenta

Tapana (Icoaraci)
Guama

Parque Guajara (icoaraci)
Brasilia (outeiro)
Guama

S&o Clemente
Tenoné
Telégrafo sem fio
Guama

Marco

Bengui

Barreiro

Tapané (Icoaraci)
Barreiro
Sacramenta
Parque Verde
Bengui

Tapanéa (Icoaraci)
Tenoné

Campina (Icoaraci)
Guama

S&o Clemente
Guama

Condor

Campina de
(Icoaraci)

Parque Verde
Guama

Bengui
Mangueirdo
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci)
Guama

Tapanéd (Icoaraci)
Parque Verde
Marco

Cremacgao
Sacramenta
Cabanagem
Campina (Icoaraci)
Marco

Brasilia (Outeiro)
Pedreira
Sacramenta
Parque Verde
Maracangalha
Sao Joao
(Outeiro)
Guama
Bengui
Sacramenta
Campina (Icoaraci)
Pratinha (Icoaraci)
Condor

Marco

Maracacuera (icoaraci)
Fatima

Terra Firme

Tenoné

Icoaraci

do Outeiro
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Michelly Cristina de Azevedo Neris
Michelly Cristina Goncalves dos Santos
Michelly de Lima Osorio

Michelly de Souza Correa Monteiro
Michelly Leal Correa

Michelly Silva Santos

Michely Damasceno de Souza
Michely Jansen Barbosa

Michely Melo Goncalves

Micilene Lima Monteiro

Micleia Sanches Gomes

Micley Augusto Oliveira Miranda
Midiadna Coelho Costa

Midian Alencar Margalho de Souza
Midian Monteiro de Souza

Mielle de Oliveira Pinheiro
Miguel Arcangelo Ribeiro Nahum
Miguel Lopes Ribeiro

Miguel Moraes dos Santos
Miguel Ronaldo de Oliveira
Miguel Saldanha Eleres

Miguel Santos Souza

Miichael Souza da Piedade
Mikaela Negreiros Rodrigues
Mikaelle de Kassia Souza Moraes
Mike Albuquerque Barreto

Mike Miller Correa Rodrigues
Mikelem Martin Dias

Mila Nunes da Costa

Milane do Socorro Mota Fiel
Milane Negreiros de Castro
Milca Costa Paes

Miledy Santos Oliveira

Mileide Lais Soares Reis

Mileide Rodrigues dos Santos
Mileide Torres da Silva

Milena Cristiane Costa da Silva
Milena da Costa Madureira
Milena da Silva Leite

Milena de Oliveira Araujo

Milena dos Santos Pereira
Milena Ferreira de Souza

Milena Ferreira Gomes

Milena Lima da Veiga

Milena Maciel Rodrigues

Milena Maria de Jesus Nascimento
Milena Martins Goncalves

Milena Nunes Pereira

Milena Pacheco Ribeiro

Milena Pinheiro da Silva

Milena Rayane dos Santos Galvdo
Milena Silva de Freitas

Milene Chagas Coelho

Milene Costa Rodrigues

Milene de Jesus Amador

Milene de Nazaré Costa da Silva
Milene de Oliveira Bronze
Milene do Socorro Moraes de Almeida
Milene Ferreira Alves

Milene Ferreira da Silva

Milene Medeiros Leal

Milene Miranda da Silva

Milene Pinheiro Olaya

Milene Rodrigues Ferreira

Milene Silva Ferreira

Milene Teixeira Silva

Mileni Gomes Souza

Miliane Lima Fonseca

Milka Karine Aviz dos Santos
Milla Fernanda de Andrade Salazar
Miller Dekson Leao Veloso
Milton da Silva Cardoso Junior
Milton Franque Cardoso Junior
Milton William Sarmento Nogueira
Milvia Leticia Silva Sousa Santos
Minelle de Nazare Ferreira dos Santos
Miqueias Borges Leao

Miqueias da Conceigdo Correa
Miracelia Castilho dos Santos
Miralda de Jesus Gomes Duarte
Mirele da Silva Pereira

Miria Costa Conceicao

Miria Cristina Silva de Moura
Miria Ferreira da Silva

Miriam Almeida Pinho

Miriam Bahia Pantoja

Miriam Bastos Pacheco

Miriam Braga de Sena

Miriam Campos Monteiro

Miriam Correa Matias

Miriam da Silva Correa

Miriam das Merces Arias

Miriam Dias de Sousa

Miriam Monteiro Pereira

Miriam Negreiros de Castro
Miriam Vieira Dantas

Mirian Cristina Rodrigues de Paulo
Mirian de Melo Correa

Mirian de Souza Santos

Mirian Debora Souza Amorim
Mirian dos Remedios Brito
Mirian Ferreira Alves

Mirian Ferreira Dias

Mirian Mota Lobato

Mirian Pereira

Mirian Rubia Santos da Silva
Mirian Soares da Silva

Miriane Rodrigues Teixeira

Mirla Leal Furtado

Mirlene Taiana Vilhena Santos
Mirleni Ferreira Carvalho

Mirlete da Silva Alves

Mislene Monteiro Soeiro

Miss Cleia dos Santos Nazare
Missiene Martins da Costa
Missleia dos Santos Nazare
Misslene Goncalves Pantoja
Missyanny Tavares Galvao
Mivaldo Pereira Viana

Mizael Gleidson Guerreiro

Mizael Maciel de Araujo

Moises Almeida da Silva

Moises Alves Rodrigues

Moises da Silva Medeiros

Moises de Oliveira

Moises dos Passos Correa
Moises Duarte Pontes

Moises Freire Noia

Moisés Lino de Souza

Moises Lobo da Silva

96745118220
53126793215
00968157289
01873005261
00987208217
00428755283
00893172200
01789094240
01008793221
00182862240
92227180200
00873261240
01450064256
01847834299
92704417253
81124686215
92565336268
86452363204
84668695220
88702529220
00468587250
00366612280
99659018215
00315776285
01108290264
01732093270
78405688234
01082835269
00730375242
01269675206
01579213286
02069381285
01460800257
93516215291
89784863200
01169207260
77486560291
85911828200
80645500259
97410217200
00352356243
00205318266
90192176234
99948001249
95614273204
00317448269
95951598249
00920358250
01312948221
84922621253
96758406253
00272855294
01752607295
00961600209
91210593220
00624333264
01264606206
94612447204
01671358210
93549776268
96280700291
01862039267
83718575272
80645216291
01297738241
97325422253
00461844222
00893827223
95953051204
01262641209
85269662272
85148555220
00898802261
00271884266
96344245204
81203047215
00898255279
01378498267
90412265249
54201934268
89026144253
92504108249
93907249291
98724797200
00740695274
00098827235
00442093209
01756283273
00078075203
01477296298
00340637226
72959380282
00587876239
00710106297
90978412249
01049392221
00522845223
01277911240
01531608299
00604416237
01168891280
95436227287
01232209201
90808932268
97600571234
97152790230
89231325272
98925938200
01110614233
01052091202
00184882265
74078380204
52624226249
01218598271
89213424272
00685589293
92167004249
01653836237
76158187291
01501677250
76490475200
88812901204
76797511291
01704795281
01128911280
74690418268
883.644.962-04
84121653220
00120254298
95680411253

Aguas Lindas BELEM
Pedreira BELEM
Brasilia (Outeiro) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Pratinha (icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Aguas Negras (Icoaraci) BELEM
Condor BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Maracangalha BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Pratinha (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Tapanéa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Pedreira BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Guama BELEM
Mangueiréo BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Pedreira BELEM
Canudos BELEM
Telégrafo sem fio BELEM
Guama BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Paracuri (Icoaraci) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Bengui 3 BELEM
Sao Joao do Outeiro .

(Outeiro) BELEM
Itaiteua (Outeiro) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Tanana BELEM
Tapanéa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Cruzeiro (Icoaraci) BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Guama BELEM
Guama BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Tapand (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Marco BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Guama BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Telégrafo sem fio BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Guama BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Coqueiro BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Guama BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Cabanagem BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Pedreira BELEM
Condor BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Agua Boa (Outeiro) BELEM
Maramabaia BELEM
Sao Joao do Outeiro .

(Outeiro) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Verde BELEM
Mangueirdo BELEM
Jurunas BELEM
Telégrafo Sem Fio BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tapana BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Campina (Icoaraci) BELEM
Guama BELEM
Telégrafo sem fio BELEM
Terra Firme BELEM
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Parque Guajara (Icoaraci) BELEM
Tenoné BELEM
Barreiro BELEM
Guama BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Brasilia (Outeiro) BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Ponta Grossa (Icoaraci) BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM
Marco BELEM
Agulha (icoaraci) BELEM
Sao Joao do Outeiro .

(outeiro) BELEM
Sacramenta BELEM
Bengui BELEM
Maracacuera (icoaraci) BELEM



